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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT C-2
SUMMARY PAGE 14 OCT 24 AM 08:08 Rev. 5/11
(Please Print or Type)

SECRETARY OF STATE
STATE OF IDAHO

Section |
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Office Sought (if candidate) District (if any)
Idaho Second Amendment Alliance Victory Fund

| Mailing Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phone
1467 Saint James St Middleton 83644

Name of Political Treasurer
Greg Pruett

| Mailing Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phone

1467 Saint James St Middleton 83644

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee [ Political Treasurer [

Section Il TYPE OF REPORT

This filing is an: E Original |:| Amendment

This report is for the period from 05/ 31 / 2014 through _09 / 30 / 2014
|:| 7 Day Pre-Primary Report |:| 30 Day Post-Primary Report E October 10 Pre-General Report
|:|7 Day Pre-General Report |:| 30 Day Post-General Report |:| Annual Report

|:| Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)
Is this a Termination Report: |:| Yes @ No

Section Il STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.
Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column Il, Section IV.

|:| | hereby certify that | have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY
To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column | COLUMN | COLUMN 1
figures to the Column Il figures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year
to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $_ XXXXXX ¢ 0.00
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $_0.00 § _ XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ 3,190.00 $ 3,190.00
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ 3,190.00 $ 3,190.00
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ 3,802.12 $ 3,802.12
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ -612.12 ¢ -612.12
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ -3,445.81

*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.
**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Section V

Return This Report To:
Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise D 83720-0080 report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.
Phone: (208) 334-2852

l, Greg Pruett , hereby certify that the information in this

Name of Political Treasurer

Fax: (208) 334-2282 Digital Signature

Signature of Political Treasurer
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DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Idaho Second Amendment Alliance Victory Fund

Contributions

Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less) # of Contributors O
ltemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)
In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)

Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)

Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)

Expenditures

Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25) # of Expenditures O
ltemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)

In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)
Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)

Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)

Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period
New Loans received during this reporting period
(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)

New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)

Subtotal
Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)

Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)

Pledged Contributions

# of Pledges O
ltemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)

Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)

@ Total Pledged Contributions this period
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Total This Period

$0.00
$3,190.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,190.00

$0.00
$224.79
$0.00
$0.00
$3,577.33
$3,802.12

$0.00
$0.00

$131.52
$131.52

$0.00

$3,577.33
$-3,445.81

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00




Schedule A

Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Idaho Second Amendment Alliance Victory Fund
Reporting Period: October 10 Pre-General
Date ElectionType | Contributor Amount YTDAmount
09/13/2014 Jaurena, Mitchell $90.00 $90.00

7776 S. Old Farm Lane
Meridian, ID 83642

09/11/2014 Kunishige, Tina L $150.00 $150.00
1405 Cherrywood Drive
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

09/02/2014 Lay, Tracy A $150.00 $150.00
823 Blaine St 423
Caldwell, ID 83605

09/14/2014 Wabhl, Seth M $50.00 $50.00
2025 E. White Oak Ct 202
Nampa, ID 83687

09/13/2014 Taylor, James H $150.00 $150.00
10895 W. Oliana Dr.
Boise, ID 83709

09/13/2014 McClendon, David $150.00 $150.00
483 Lilly Dr.
Boise, ID 83713

09/13/2014 Sheehan, Richard E $150.00 $150.00

409 Crestview Dr.
Nampa, ID 83686

09/04/2014 Hernon, Richard J $150.00 $150.00
PO Box 8753
Boise, ID 83707

09/06/2014 Streit, Michael Joseph $150.00 $150.00
18766 Upper Pleasant Ridge
Rd.
Caldwell, ID 83607

09/05/2014 Myers, Michael L $150.00 $150.00
5119 S. Staaten Ave
Boise, ID 83709

09/03/2014 Leach, Jennifer M $150.00 $150.00
555 Highway 52
Horseshoe Bend, ID 83629

09/03/2014 Story, James C $150.00 $150.00
295 E. Producer Dr.
Meridian, ID 83646

09/02/2014 Pruett, Kristin $150.00 $150.00
1467 Saint James St.
Middleton, ID 83605

09/03/2014 Nash, Patrick A $150.00 $150.00
PO Box 1077
Blountstown, FL 32424

09/03/2014 Chaney, Donna K $150.00 $150.00

424 E. Pine Ave.
Meridian, ID 83642

09/02/2014 Kincaid, Eric E $150.00 $150.00
514 S. Washington
Emmett, ID 83617




09/02/2014

Miller, Parrish James
9282 W.Lillywood Dr.
Boise, ID 83709

$150.00

$150.00

09/02/2014

Kincaid, Alexandria C
514 S. Washington
Emmett, ID 83617

$150.00

$150.00

09/02/2014

Green, David
659 Harmon Way
Middleton, ID 83644

$50.00

$50.00

09/02/2014

Porterfield, Link
823 Blaine St 423
Caldwell, ID 83605

$150.00

$150.00

09/02/2014

Chaney, Richard L

448 E. Observation Drive

Meridian, ID 83642

$150.00

$150.00

09/02/2014

Rosquist, Seth
1718 Willow Street
Caldwell, ID 83605

$150.00

$150.00

09/02/2014

Pruett, Greg A
1467 Saint James St.
Middleton, ID 83644

$150.00

$150.00

Grand Total:

$3,190.00




Schedule B

Itemized Expenditures

Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Idaho Second Amendment Alliance Victory Fund

Reporting Period:

October 10 Pre-General

Date Recipient Amount Code | Optional
09/03/2014 Facebook $20.00 N Explanation: Page Booster
1601 Willow Rd Advertising for our
Menlo Park, CA 94025 membership
announcement.
Support:
Oppose:
09/13/2014 Lewis and Clark Gun Shows $95.00 E Explanation: Event entrée
P.O. Box 219 fee and 3 additional fees for
Lewiston, ID 83501 people working at booths.
Support:
Oppose:
09/09/2014 Prolific Business Solutions $25.00 M Explanation: Online
14624 N. Scottsdale Rd STE merchant fee setup
200 Support:
Scottsdale, AZ 85254 Oppose:
09/07/2014 Gun Smoke Gun Shows $55.00 E Explanation: Event
5120 South Florida Avenue Registration Fee
STE A Support:
Lakeland, FL 33813 Oppose:
09/09/2014 Idaho Central Credit Union $29.79 G Explanation: Insufficient

6707 Overland Road
Boise, ID 83709

funds charge. We believed
money was being charged
to credit card and not to the
checking account.

Support:

Oppose:

Grand Total:

$224.79




Schedule E

Credit Cards and Debt

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Idaho Second Amendment Alliance Victory Fund

Reporting Period:

October 10 Pre-General

Creditor

Previous

Date

Amount

PmtDate

Payment

Current

Walmart

5108 Cleveland
Blvd

Caldwell, ID 83607

$3,921.87

09/08/2014

$31.26

$3,953.13

Pruett, Greg

1467 Saint James
St

Middleton, ID
83644

$0.00

09/23/2014

$1,365.33

($1,365.33)

IBF
910 W Amity
Boise, ID 83705

$0.00

09/17/2014

$30.26

$30.26

Pruett, Greg

1467 Saint James
St

Middleton, ID
83644

$0.00

09/15/2014

$560.00

($560.00)

Pruett, Greg

1467 Saint James
St

Middleton, ID
83644

$0.00

09/10/2014

$780.00

($780.00)

Pruett, Greg

1467 Saint James
St

Middleton, ID
83644

$0.00

09/08/2014

$872.00

($872.00)

Downtown Shipping
823 Blaine Street
Caldwell, ID 83605

$0.00

09/03/2014

$70.00

$70.00

Grand Total

$3,921.87

$131.52

$3,577.33

$476.06




Schedule E1

Credit Cards and Debt Itemization

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Idaho Second Amendment Alliance Victory Fund

Reporting Period:

October 10 Pre-General

Name of Creditor from Schedule E:

Walmart

5108 Cleveland Blvd

Caldwell, ID 83607

New Debt Amount:

$31.26

Date

Recipient

Amount

Code

Optional

09/04/2014

Downtown Shipping
823 Blaine Street
Caldwell, ID 83605

$70.00

Private Mailbox Rental for
one year.

Grand Total:

$70.00




Schedule E1
Credit Cards and Debt Itemization

Name of Candidate or Committee: Idaho Second Amendment Alliance Victory Fund

Reporting Period: October 10 Pre-General

Name of Creditor from Schedule E: Pruett, Greg

1467 Saint James St
Middleton, ID 83644

New Debt Amount:

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional
09/17/2014 IBF $30.26 o] Flyer Cards for Handing
910 W Amity out.

Boise, ID 83705

Grand Total: $30.26




Schedule E1

Credit Cards and Debt Itemization

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Idaho Second Amendment Alliance Victory Fund

Reporting Period:

October 10 Pre-General

Name of Creditor from Schedule E:

Downtown Shipping

823 Blaine Street
Caldwell, ID 83605

New Debt Amount:

$70.00

Date

Recipient

Amount

Code

Optional

09/08/2014

Walmart
5108 Cleveland Blvd
Caldwell, ID 83607

$31.26

Chairs for gun shows and
other events.

Grand Total:

$31.26




